
Szybka regulacja systemu 
grzewczego...  
wystarczy kilka kliknięć
testo 320 basic - wydajny i precyzyjny analizator spalin



Dzięki opcjom pomiarowym, a także dzięki nowej koncepcji sondy, wydajny analizator spalin testo 320 umożliwia wykonanie wielu pomiarów przy obsłudze 
systemów grzewczych. Sondy dostępne do testo 320 zastępują wiele urządzeń pomiarowych, które byłyby potrzebne do wykonania tych samych zadań. 
Innowacyjne złącze sprawia, że wymiana sondy jest szybka i wydajna: Jedno szybkozłącze bagnetowe dla wszystkich sond – oznacza to jedną drogę gazową 
pozwalającą doprowadzić strumień gazu do urządzenia.
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Sensor zeroing in only 30 seconds

Thanks to the automatic zeroing or the gas sensor, the in-

strument is ready to measure shortly after being switched

on – only 30 seconds to start.  For the measurement pa-

rameters O2, CO, temperature and pressure, the testo 320

has been TÜV-tested according to EN 50379, Parts 1-3.

Zerowanie czujnika trwa tylko 30 sekund
Dzięki automatycznemu zerowaniu sensorów gazowych 
analizator jest gotowy do pomiaru krótko po włączeniu 
– uruchomienie trwa tylko 30 sekund.  Testo 320 został 
przetestowany przez TÜV pod kątem pomiarów O2, CO, 
temperatury i ciśnienia zgodnie z normą EN 50379, 
część 1-3.

Szukasz wielofunkcyjnego urządzenia do wydajnej analizy 
gazów spalinowych? Urządzenia, które niezawodnie rozwiąże 
każde zadanie systemu grzewczego? I jest wygodne w użyciu? 
Nowy analizator spalin testo 320 basic spełni wszystkie 
powyższe wymagania, ponieważ został stworzony właśnie 
pod ich kątem. Testo 320 basic ma kolorowy wyświetlacz o 
wysokiej rozdzielczości do graficznego wyświetlania wyników 
pomiarów. Ma zrozumiałe, łatwe w użyciu menu pomiarowe. 
Jest bardzo wydajny, ergonomiczny i jednocześnie estetycznie 
zaprojektowany. Kupując analizator spalin testo 320 otrzymujesz 
nie tylko narzędzie, ale również inwestujesz w swój sukces.

Szybka regulacja systemu grzewczego... 
wystarczy kilka kliknięć
Nowy analizator spalin  testo 320 basic jest wysokiej jakości 
urządzeniem pomiarowym do wydajnej analizy gazów 
spalinowych. Jego szeroki zakres pomiarów sprawia, że jest 
on solidnym partnerem do eliminacji usterek i działań 
w sytuacjach awaryjnych, monitorowania dopuszczalnych 
wartości lub codziennych, rutynowych czynności przy systemach 
grzewczych. Menu przyjazne dla użytkownika jest proste 
w obsłudze dzięki wyświetlaczowi o wysokiej rozdzielczości. 

Pozwala on na szczegółową prezentację procedur pomiarowych, 
jest czytelny nawet przy najbardziej niekorzystnych warunkach 
i tworzy podstawy do graficznej analizy gazów spalinowych, 
znacznie upraszczając Twoją pracę z systemem grzewczym.  
Analizator spalin testo 320 basic wyposażony jest w dwie cele 
elektrochemiczne O2 i CO, jak również zintegrowany w sondzie 
spalin czujnik temperatury. Z uzyskanych pomiarów analizator 
kalkuluje wszystkie dane potrzebne do ustawienia optymalnej 
pracy kotła, takie jak CO2, sprawność, stratę kominową, 
współczynnik nadmiaru powietrza. Dodatkowo można wykonać 
bezpośrednie pomiary ciągu lub ciśnienia. 
Używając odpowiedniej sondy spalinowej można także zmierzyć 
zawartość CO w otoczeniu.

Wydajny pomiar z użyciem tylko jednego 
urządzenia
testo 320 basic jest niezawodnym partnerem do wydajnej analizy gazów 
spalinowych.

testo 320

The efficient testo 320 thus allows many measurements on heating systems, not only because of its numerous measurement menus, but also because
of its probe concept. The probes available for the testo 320 replace many a measuring instrument which you otherwise would need to have addition-
ally to hand. The innovative coupling makes exchanging the probes quick and efficient: Just one bayonet connection for all probes, that means only
one line, and with only one attachment, all gas paths are connected to the instrument.

Are you looking for a multi-function instrument for efficient

flue gas analysis? Which confidently solves every task on a

heating system? And is still convenient to use? The new

testo 320 fulfils all of these requirements, because that is

exactly what it was developed for. The testo 320 has a high-

resolution colour display which presents the measurement

results graphically. It provides simple, self-explanatory

measurement menus. The testo 320 is very robust, er-

gonomic, and at the same time aesthetically designed. Its

professional appearance emphasizes your competence. En-

gineering from Testo “Made in Germany”. With the flue gas

analyzer testo 320, you do not simply purchase a tool, you

invest in your success.

Just a few “clicks” away from a heating system diag-

nosis.

The new testo 320 is a high-quality measuring instrument

for efficient flue gas analysis. Its wide measuring range

makes it a reliable partner for eliminating malfunctions and

emergencies, monitoring legal limit values or for daily rou-

tine work servicing heating systems. The numerous meas-

urement menus of the testo 320 are clearly structured.

Standarized menu procedures, which are stored in the in-

strument specifically for your country, simplify operation –

depending on which  standards you are dealing with. This

user-friendly feature is made truly convenient by the high-

resolution display. It allows a detailed presentation of the

measurement procedures, is easily legible even under the

worst conditions, and forms the basis for a graphical flue

gas analysis – making your work on a heating system con-

siderably easier.  

The testo 320 has two measurement cells for O2 and CO, as

well as a temperature sensor integrated into the flue gas

probe, for the direct measurement of temperature, O2 and

CO. From these data, the instrument calculates all relevant

flue gas measurement parameters such as CO2 value, de-

gree of effectivity and flue gas loss. Direct draught or pres-

sure measurements are additionally possible. Using the fine

pressure probe, the flue draught or gas pressure values can

optionally be measured parallel to the flue gas measure-

ment. 

Also available: Sensors for CO measurement with H2 com-

pensation and COlow measurement. Using the respective

probe, the CO2 content and the CO content in the surround-

ings can be measured.

Efficient measurement with only 
one instrument.
The testo 320 is your reliable partner for efficient flue gas analysis.
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Sensor type Infrared

Sensor type Type K (NiCr-Ni)

Sensor type Testo humid. sensor, cap.

testo 835

Technical data

General technical data

Oper. temp. -20 to +50 °C

Storage temp. -30 to +50 °C

Material/Housing ABS + PC

Battery type 3 batteries Type AA (or USB operating with PC-Software)

Battery life 25 h (typical 25°C without laser and backlight)
10 h (typical 25°C without backlight)

Dimensions 193 x 166 x 63 mm

Weight 514 g

testo 835-T1 testo 835-T2 testo 835-H1

Meas. range

Accuracy
±1 digit

Resolution

-30 to +600 °C

Optics 50:1 (regarding the distance of 2.0 m to measuring object typically) + opening diameter of the sensor (24 mm)

Meas. spot marking 4 point laser

Spectral range 8 to 14 μm

±2,5 °C (-30,0 to -20,1 °C )
±1,5 °C (-20,0 to -0,1 °C )
±1,0 °C  (+0,0 to +99,9 °C )
±1% of mv (remaining range )

0,1 °C

-10 to +1500 °C

±2,0 °C or ±1% of mv

0,1 °C (-10,0 to +999,9 °C )
1 °C (+1000,0 to +1500,0 °C )

-30 to +600 °C

±2,5 °C (-30,0 to -20,1 °C )
±1,5 °C (-20,0 to -0,1 °C )
±1,0 °C  (+0,0 to +99,9 °C )
±1% of mv (remaining range )

0,1 °C

Meas. range

Accuracy
±1 digit

Resolution

-50 to +600 °C -50 to +1000 °C -50 to +600 °C

±(-0.5 °C +0.5% of mv)

0.1 °C

Meas. range

Accuracy
±1 digit

Resolution

–

–

–

0 to 100 %RH

±2 %RH
±0.5 °C

0.1 °C
0.1 %RH
0.1 °Ctd

We measure it.

Display Dot matrix

Auto-Off (disabled for
continuous
measurement and
USB connection)

Backlight: 30 s
Instrument: 120 s

Standards EN 61326-1:2006

Emissivity 0.10 to 1.00 (steps 0.01)

Emissivity table 20 values storable

Laser spot On / off

Memory 200 values storable

Alarm (upper/lower
limit)

IR temperature, TC temperature

Alarm signal audible, optical

Warranty 2 years
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Wiele pomiarów, jeden 
cel: Wydajność pracy
Liczne menu pomiarowe umożliwiające 
precyzyjną analizę gazów spalinowych

Nowy analizator spalin testo 320 basic rozwiązuje każde 
zadanie pomiarowe przy obsłudze systemu grzewczego. Oferuje 
on liczne możliwości pomiarowe, na przykład analiza spalin, 
ciąg, różnica ciśnień oraz pomiar CO w otoczeniu. Szeroki wybór 
różnych sond czyni testo 320 jeszcze wydajniejszym narzędziem 
pomiarowym. 

Masz wszystko, czego potrzebujesz do wykonania 
kompleksowych pomiarów systemu grzewczego za pomocą 
jednego urządzenia. Dzięki testo 320 spełniasz wymagania 
wszystkich obowiązujących norm.

Pomiary spalin
Testo 320 basic mierzy bezpośrednio 
zawartość CO i O2 oraz dodatkowo 
temperaturę otoczenia i temperaturę spalin. Z 
tych danych, z uwzględnieniem parametrów 
danego paliwa, analizator liczy wszystkie 
istotne parametry procesu spalania, takie 
jak zawartość CO2, sprawność oraz stratę 
kominową. Następnie przygotowuje wartości 
pomiarowe w sposób czytelny na kolorowym 
wyświetlaczu LCD. Pozwala to określić czy 
system grzewczy pracuje w sposób wydajny 
oraz czy konieczna jest optymalizacja.

Pomiar ciągu
Pomiar ciągu pozwala upewnić się,  
że spaliny są prawidłowo odprowadzane 
przez kanał spalinowy. To menu pomiarowe 
jest przeznaczone głównie do sprawdzania 
odpowiedniego podciśnienia w systemie 
grzewczym. Dodatkowo mierzona jest 
aktualna i maksymalna temperatura gazów 
spalinowych.

Pomiar różnicy ciśnień 
Pomiar różnicy ciśnień umożliwia 
monitorowanie dopływu gazu do kotłów 
gazowych. Analizator mierzy różnicę 
pomiędzy ciśnieniem w rurociągu a 
ciśnieniem otoczenia. Określenie różnicy 
ciśnień pozwoli ustawić ciśnienie w dyszy 
i dostosować wydajność urządzenia 
do zapotrzebowania na ciepło.

Wymagane akcesoria: Zestaw połączeniowy z przewodem elasty-
cznym do osobnego pomiaru ciśnienia gazu nr katalogowy 0554 1203

testo 320

The efficient testo 320 thus allows many measurements on heating systems, not only because of its numerous measurement menus, but also because
of its probe concept. The probes available for the testo 320 replace many a measuring instrument which you otherwise would need to have addition-
ally to hand. The innovative coupling makes exchanging the probes quick and efficient: Just one bayonet connection for all probes, that means only
one line, and with only one attachment, all gas paths are connected to the instrument.

Are you looking for a multi-function instrument for efficient

flue gas analysis? Which confidently solves every task on a

heating system? And is still convenient to use? The new

testo 320 fulfils all of these requirements, because that is

exactly what it was developed for. The testo 320 has a high-

resolution colour display which presents the measurement

results graphically. It provides simple, self-explanatory

measurement menus. The testo 320 is very robust, er-

gonomic, and at the same time aesthetically designed. Its

professional appearance emphasizes your competence. En-

gineering from Testo “Made in Germany”. With the flue gas

analyzer testo 320, you do not simply purchase a tool, you

invest in your success.

Just a few “clicks” away from a heating system diag-

nosis.

The new testo 320 is a high-quality measuring instrument

for efficient flue gas analysis. Its wide measuring range

makes it a reliable partner for eliminating malfunctions and

emergencies, monitoring legal limit values or for daily rou-

tine work servicing heating systems. The numerous meas-

urement menus of the testo 320 are clearly structured.

Standarized menu procedures, which are stored in the in-

strument specifically for your country, simplify operation –

depending on which  standards you are dealing with. This

user-friendly feature is made truly convenient by the high-

resolution display. It allows a detailed presentation of the

measurement procedures, is easily legible even under the

worst conditions, and forms the basis for a graphical flue

gas analysis – making your work on a heating system con-

siderably easier.  

The testo 320 has two measurement cells for O2 and CO, as

well as a temperature sensor integrated into the flue gas

probe, for the direct measurement of temperature, O2 and

CO. From these data, the instrument calculates all relevant

flue gas measurement parameters such as CO2 value, de-

gree of effectivity and flue gas loss. Direct draught or pres-

sure measurements are additionally possible. Using the fine

pressure probe, the flue draught or gas pressure values can

optionally be measured parallel to the flue gas measure-

ment. 

Also available: Sensors for CO measurement with H2 com-

pensation and COlow measurement. Using the respective

probe, the CO2 content and the CO content in the surround-

ings can be measured.

Efficient measurement with only 
one instrument.
The testo 320 is your reliable partner for efficient flue gas analysis.
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Pomiar CO w otoczeniu
Używając sondy spalin można 
zarejestrować stężenie tlenku węgla w 
powietrzu. Testo 320 basic automatycznie 
rozpoznaje sondę i prezentuje wartości w 
odpowiednim menu. Wygoda: ustawiany 
przez użytkownika alarm przekroczenia 
wartości progowej. Analizator poinformuje 
o jej przekroczeniu za pomocą alarmu optycznego lub 
dźwiękowego. 

Pomiar różnicy temperatur
Dzięki funkcji pomiaru różnicy temperatur, 
można skutecznie zmierzyć różnice 
temperatury na zasilaniu i powrocie w 
instalacji grzewczej. Czy system jest 
optymalnie wyregulowany? W razie 
potrzeby możesz natychmiast podjąć 
czynności pozwalające zwiększyć 
energooszczędność systemu ogrzewania.

Wymagane akcesoria:  
Zestaw do pomiaru różnicy temperatur nr katalogowy 0554 1208

Wymagane akcesoria:  
Sonda spalinowa dostarczana w standardowym zestawie

Szeroki wybór sond Testo umożliwia wykonywanie wielu 
dodatkowych pomiarów przy obsłudze systemu grzewczego. 
Wymiana sond przebiega szybko i sprawnie dzięki specjalnemu 
złączu sond w analizatorze  testo 320. Dostępne sondy 
wielootworowe, sondy do oznaczania poziomu O2 lub giętkie sondy 
spalin pozwalają dostosować miernik do wielu zastosowań. 

Zróżnicowane długości i średnice sond spalin umożliwiają 
zastosowanie w wielu aplikacjach. Oznacza to, że dzięki 
miernikowi testo 320 będziesz mógł zarejestrować wszystkie 
wartości niezbędne do regulacji systemu. Dzięki automatycznej 
kompensacji temperatura zewnętrzna nie będzie miała wpływu 
na wynik pomiaru. 

Za pomiary w powyższych aplikacjach
odpowiada szereg sond i akcesoriów
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testo 320

The efficient testo 320 thus allows many measurements on heating systems, not only because of its numerous measurement menus, but also because
of its probe concept. The probes available for the testo 320 replace many a measuring instrument which you otherwise would need to have addition-
ally to hand. The innovative coupling makes exchanging the probes quick and efficient: Just one bayonet connection for all probes, that means only
one line, and with only one attachment, all gas paths are connected to the instrument.

Are you looking for a multi-function instrument for efficient

flue gas analysis? Which confidently solves every task on a

heating system? And is still convenient to use? The new

testo 320 fulfils all of these requirements, because that is

exactly what it was developed for. The testo 320 has a high-

resolution colour display which presents the measurement

results graphically. It provides simple, self-explanatory

measurement menus. The testo 320 is very robust, er-

gonomic, and at the same time aesthetically designed. Its

professional appearance emphasizes your competence. En-

gineering from Testo “Made in Germany”. With the flue gas

analyzer testo 320, you do not simply purchase a tool, you

invest in your success.

Just a few “clicks” away from a heating system diag-

nosis.

The new testo 320 is a high-quality measuring instrument

for efficient flue gas analysis. Its wide measuring range

makes it a reliable partner for eliminating malfunctions and

emergencies, monitoring legal limit values or for daily rou-

tine work servicing heating systems. The numerous meas-

urement menus of the testo 320 are clearly structured.

Standarized menu procedures, which are stored in the in-

strument specifically for your country, simplify operation –

depending on which  standards you are dealing with. This

user-friendly feature is made truly convenient by the high-

resolution display. It allows a detailed presentation of the

measurement procedures, is easily legible even under the

worst conditions, and forms the basis for a graphical flue

gas analysis – making your work on a heating system con-

siderably easier.  

The testo 320 has two measurement cells for O2 and CO, as

well as a temperature sensor integrated into the flue gas

probe, for the direct measurement of temperature, O2 and

CO. From these data, the instrument calculates all relevant

flue gas measurement parameters such as CO2 value, de-

gree of effectivity and flue gas loss. Direct draught or pres-

sure measurements are additionally possible. Using the fine

pressure probe, the flue draught or gas pressure values can

optionally be measured parallel to the flue gas measure-

ment. 

Also available: Sensors for CO measurement with H2 com-

pensation and COlow measurement. Using the respective

probe, the CO2 content and the CO content in the surround-

ings can be measured.

Efficient measurement with only 
one instrument.
The testo 320 is your reliable partner for efficient flue gas analysis.
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Szczegółowe właściwości analizatora
Sprawdź dlaczego testo 320 basic jest idealnym analizatorem dla Ciebie
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Sensor zeroing in only 30 seconds

Thanks to the automatic zeroing or the gas sensor, the in-

strument is ready to measure shortly after being switched

on – only 30 seconds to start.  For the measurement pa-

rameters O2, CO, temperature and pressure, the testo 320

has been TÜV-tested according to EN 50379, Parts 1-3.

Ekran graficzny o wysokiej 
rozdzielczości

Menu pomiarowe i zmierzone 
wartości  

są szczegółowo przedstawiane i są 
zawsze dobrze widoczne.

Atest
Analizator spalin testo 320 został 

przetestowany przez TÜV zgodnie z 
normą EN 50379, część 1-3.

Automatyczne zerowanie czujnika
Automatyczne zerowanie czujnika 

gazowego trwa jedynie 30 sekund od 
uruchomienia.

Akumulator litowy wielokrotnego 
ładowania

Zasilanie poprzez akumulator litowy 
(2400 mAh). Zapewnia do 8 godzin 
pracy, możliwość ładowania przez 

kabel USB.

Zamocowanie
Wbudowane magnesy do szybkiego 

zamocowania analizatora do 
obudowy kotła.

Filtr sondy
Łatwy do wymiany filtr sondy. 

Pamięć
W pamięci urządzenia testo 320 basic 
można zapisać do 20 protokołów 
pomiarowych 

Sprawna wymiana sond 
Szybka i łatwa wymiana sond 
poprzez specjalne złącze. Dzięki 
szybkozłączce bagnetowej wszystkie 
kanały gazowe zostają jednocześnie 
podłączone do urządzenia.

Wymiana czujników wykonywana 
przez użytkownika 
Łatwa wymiana czujników przez 
użytkownika – bez konieczności 
dodatkowej kalibracji

Sondy modułowe zapewniające 
elastyczność
Szeroki zakres długości i średnic 
sond zapewnia wysoki stopień 
elastyczności pozwalający 
dostosować urządzenie do wielu 
zastosowań.  
 
Solidna budowa
Solidne, wytrzymałe urządzenie 
- idealnie dostosowane do 
niekorzystnego otoczenia. 

 
Zbiornik kondensatu
Wbudowany zbiornik kondensatu, 
łatwy do opróżnienia. 

IrDA

USB

Analizator spalin testo 320 basic wyróżnia się dzięki 

wysokiej dokładności pomiarów oraz łatwej obsłudze. 

Dotyczy ona nie tylko samego systemu grzewczego, ale 

również kolejnych czynności. Należy pamiętać, że po 

wykonaniu pomiarów wyniki należy ocenić i przetworzyć. 

Testo 320 ma pamięć wewnętrzną, pozwalającą zachować 

do 20 protokołów pomiarowych. Poprzez interfejs USB oraz 

specjalne narzędzie możliwe jest eksportowanie danych 

do Excela. Do analizatora testo 320 można podłączyć 

drukarkę poprzez łącze podczerwieni i wydrukować 

wartości bezpośrednio na miejscu pomiaru.

Umożliwi to przedstawienie klientom wyników pomiarów, 

a w razie zastrzeżeń zapewni dowody poprawnego 

wykonania prac.

Sensor type Infrared

Sensor type Type K (NiCr-Ni)

Sensor type Testo humid. sensor, cap.

testo 835

Technical data

General technical data

Oper. temp. -20 to +50 °C

Storage temp. -30 to +50 °C

Material/Housing ABS + PC

Battery type 3 batteries Type AA (or USB operating with PC-Software)

Battery life 25 h (typical 25°C without laser and backlight)
10 h (typical 25°C without backlight)

Dimensions 193 x 166 x 63 mm

Weight 514 g

testo 835-T1 testo 835-T2 testo 835-H1

Meas. range

Accuracy
±1 digit

Resolution

-30 to +600 °C

Optics 50:1 (regarding the distance of 2.0 m to measuring object typically) + opening diameter of the sensor (24 mm)

Meas. spot marking 4 point laser

Spectral range 8 to 14 μm

±2,5 °C (-30,0 to -20,1 °C )
±1,5 °C (-20,0 to -0,1 °C )
±1,0 °C  (+0,0 to +99,9 °C )
±1% of mv (remaining range )

0,1 °C

-10 to +1500 °C

±2,0 °C or ±1% of mv

0,1 °C (-10,0 to +999,9 °C )
1 °C (+1000,0 to +1500,0 °C )

-30 to +600 °C

±2,5 °C (-30,0 to -20,1 °C )
±1,5 °C (-20,0 to -0,1 °C )
±1,0 °C  (+0,0 to +99,9 °C )
±1% of mv (remaining range )

0,1 °C

Meas. range

Accuracy
±1 digit

Resolution

-50 to +600 °C -50 to +1000 °C -50 to +600 °C

±(-0.5 °C +0.5% of mv)

0.1 °C

Meas. range

Accuracy
±1 digit

Resolution

–

–

–

0 to 100 %RH

±2 %RH
±0.5 °C

0.1 °C
0.1 %RH
0.1 °Ctd

We measure it.

Display Dot matrix

Auto-Off (disabled for
continuous
measurement and
USB connection)

Backlight: 30 s
Instrument: 120 s

Standards EN 61326-1:2006

Emissivity 0.10 to 1.00 (steps 0.01)

Emissivity table 20 values storable

Laser spot On / off

Memory 200 values storable

Alarm (upper/lower
limit)

IR temperature, TC temperature

Alarm signal audible, optical

Warranty 2 years
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Akcesoria 
Sprawdź także na stronie www.testo.com.pl

Sondy i zestawy połączeniowe Nr kat.

Accessories
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320

9

Order no.Probes and connections

0600 9741

0600 9740

0600 9760

Compact flue gas probe 300 mm

Compact flue gas probe 180 mm

Modular flue gas probe 300 mm

0600 9764

0554 9764

0554 1203

0632 3330

0632 3331

0554 1208

0638 0330

0632 1260

0600 9787

Flexible flue gas probe

Flexible probe shaft modular 300 mm

Hose connection set for separate gas pressure measurement

Gas leak probe

Ambient CO probe

Differential temperature set

Fine pressure probe

Dual wall clearance probe for O2 air input measurement

Combustion air probe with cone 190 mm

0632 1240Ambient CO2 probe (connection line 0430 0143)

0600 9797

0604 0194

Combustion air probe with cone 60 mm

Very fast reaction surface probe

0600 9760Modular flue gas probe 180 mm

Kompaktowa sonda spalin 300 mm 0600 9741

Accessories
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320

9

Order no.Probes and connections

0600 9741

0600 9740

0600 9760

Compact flue gas probe 300 mm

Compact flue gas probe 180 mm

Modular flue gas probe 300 mm

0600 9764

0554 9764

0554 1203

0632 3330

0632 3331

0554 1208

0638 0330

0632 1260

0600 9787

Flexible flue gas probe

Flexible probe shaft modular 300 mm

Hose connection set for separate gas pressure measurement

Gas leak probe

Ambient CO probe

Differential temperature set

Fine pressure probe

Dual wall clearance probe for O2 air input measurement

Combustion air probe with cone 190 mm

0632 1240Ambient CO2 probe (connection line 0430 0143)

0600 9797

0604 0194

Combustion air probe with cone 60 mm

Very fast reaction surface probe

0600 9760Modular flue gas probe 180 mm

Kompaktowa sonda spalin 180 mm 0600 9740

Accessories
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320
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Order no.Probes and connections

0600 9741

0600 9740

0600 9760

Compact flue gas probe 300 mm

Compact flue gas probe 180 mm

Modular flue gas probe 300 mm

0600 9764

0554 9764

0554 1203

0632 3330

0632 3331

0554 1208

0638 0330

0632 1260

0600 9787

Flexible flue gas probe

Flexible probe shaft modular 300 mm

Hose connection set for separate gas pressure measurement

Gas leak probe

Ambient CO probe

Differential temperature set

Fine pressure probe

Dual wall clearance probe for O2 air input measurement

Combustion air probe with cone 190 mm

0632 1240Ambient CO2 probe (connection line 0430 0143)

0600 9797

0604 0194

Combustion air probe with cone 60 mm

Very fast reaction surface probe

0600 9760Modular flue gas probe 180 mm

Modułowa sonda spalin 300 mm 0600 9761

Accessories
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320

9

Order no.Probes and connections

0600 9741

0600 9740

0600 9760

Compact flue gas probe 300 mm

Compact flue gas probe 180 mm

Modular flue gas probe 300 mm

0600 9764

0554 9764

0554 1203

0632 3330

0632 3331

0554 1208

0638 0330

0632 1260

0600 9787

Flexible flue gas probe

Flexible probe shaft modular 300 mm

Hose connection set for separate gas pressure measurement

Gas leak probe

Ambient CO probe

Differential temperature set

Fine pressure probe

Dual wall clearance probe for O2 air input measurement

Combustion air probe with cone 190 mm

0632 1240Ambient CO2 probe (connection line 0430 0143)

0600 9797

0604 0194

Combustion air probe with cone 60 mm

Very fast reaction surface probe

0600 9760Modular flue gas probe 180 mmModułowa sonda spalin 180 mm 0600 9760

Accessories
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320

9

Order no.Probes and connections

0600 9741

0600 9740

0600 9760

Compact flue gas probe 300 mm

Compact flue gas probe 180 mm

Modular flue gas probe 300 mm

0600 9764

0554 9764

0554 1203

0632 3330

0632 3331

0554 1208

0638 0330

0632 1260

0600 9787

Flexible flue gas probe

Flexible probe shaft modular 300 mm

Hose connection set for separate gas pressure measurement

Gas leak probe

Ambient CO probe

Differential temperature set

Fine pressure probe

Dual wall clearance probe for O2 air input measurement

Combustion air probe with cone 190 mm

0632 1240Ambient CO2 probe (connection line 0430 0143)

0600 9797

0604 0194

Combustion air probe with cone 60 mm

Very fast reaction surface probe

0600 9760Modular flue gas probe 180 mm

Giętka sonda spalin, długość 300 mm 0600 9764

Accessories
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320

9

Order no.Probes and connections

0600 9741

0600 9740

0600 9760

Compact flue gas probe 300 mm

Compact flue gas probe 180 mm

Modular flue gas probe 300 mm

0600 9764

0554 9764

0554 1203

0632 3330

0632 3331

0554 1208

0638 0330

0632 1260

0600 9787

Flexible flue gas probe

Flexible probe shaft modular 300 mm

Hose connection set for separate gas pressure measurement

Gas leak probe

Ambient CO probe

Differential temperature set

Fine pressure probe

Dual wall clearance probe for O2 air input measurement

Combustion air probe with cone 190 mm

0632 1240Ambient CO2 probe (connection line 0430 0143)

0600 9797

0604 0194

Combustion air probe with cone 60 mm

Very fast reaction surface probe

0600 9760Modular flue gas probe 180 mm

Giętka rurka sondy, długość 330 mm 0554 9764

Accessories
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320
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Order no.Probes and connections

0600 9741

0600 9740

0600 9760

Compact flue gas probe 300 mm

Compact flue gas probe 180 mm

Modular flue gas probe 300 mm

0600 9764

0554 9764

0554 1203

0632 3330

0632 3331

0554 1208

0638 0330

0632 1260

0600 9787

Flexible flue gas probe

Flexible probe shaft modular 300 mm

Hose connection set for separate gas pressure measurement

Gas leak probe

Ambient CO probe

Differential temperature set

Fine pressure probe

Dual wall clearance probe for O2 air input measurement

Combustion air probe with cone 190 mm

0632 1240Ambient CO2 probe (connection line 0430 0143)

0600 9797

0604 0194

Combustion air probe with cone 60 mm

Very fast reaction surface probe

0600 9760Modular flue gas probe 180 mm

Zestaw przyłączeniowy do osobnego pomiaru ciśnienia 0554 1203

Accessories
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320

9

Order no.Probes and connections

0600 9741

0600 9740

0600 9760

Compact flue gas probe 300 mm

Compact flue gas probe 180 mm

Modular flue gas probe 300 mm

0600 9764

0554 9764

0554 1203

0632 3330

0632 3331

0554 1208

0638 0330

0632 1260

0600 9787

Flexible flue gas probe

Flexible probe shaft modular 300 mm

Hose connection set for separate gas pressure measurement

Gas leak probe

Ambient CO probe

Differential temperature set

Fine pressure probe

Dual wall clearance probe for O2 air input measurement

Combustion air probe with cone 190 mm

0632 1240Ambient CO2 probe (connection line 0430 0143)

0600 9797

0604 0194

Combustion air probe with cone 60 mm

Very fast reaction surface probe

0600 9760Modular flue gas probe 180 mm

Zestaw do pomiaru różnicy temperatur 0554 1208

Accessories
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320

9

Order no.Probes and connections

0600 9741

0600 9740

0600 9760

Compact flue gas probe 300 mm

Compact flue gas probe 180 mm

Modular flue gas probe 300 mm

0600 9764

0554 9764

0554 1203

0632 3330

0632 3331

0554 1208

0638 0330

0632 1260

0600 9787

Flexible flue gas probe

Flexible probe shaft modular 300 mm

Hose connection set for separate gas pressure measurement

Gas leak probe

Ambient CO probe

Differential temperature set

Fine pressure probe

Dual wall clearance probe for O2 air input measurement

Combustion air probe with cone 190 mm

0632 1240Ambient CO2 probe (connection line 0430 0143)

0600 9797

0604 0194

Combustion air probe with cone 60 mm

Very fast reaction surface probe

0600 9760Modular flue gas probe 180 mm

Sonda do oznaczania poziomu O2 0632 1260

Accessories
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320
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Order no.Probes and connections

0600 9741

0600 9740

0600 9760

Compact flue gas probe 300 mm

Compact flue gas probe 180 mm

Modular flue gas probe 300 mm

0600 9764

0554 9764

0554 1203

0632 3330

0632 3331

0554 1208

0638 0330

0632 1260

0600 9787

Flexible flue gas probe

Flexible probe shaft modular 300 mm

Hose connection set for separate gas pressure measurement

Gas leak probe

Ambient CO probe

Differential temperature set

Fine pressure probe

Dual wall clearance probe for O2 air input measurement

Combustion air probe with cone 190 mm

0632 1240Ambient CO2 probe (connection line 0430 0143)

0600 9797

0604 0194

Combustion air probe with cone 60 mm

Very fast reaction surface probe

0600 9760Modular flue gas probe 180 mm

Sonda temperatury spalania, głębokość zanurzeniowa 190 mm 0600 9787

Accessories
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320

9

Order no.Probes and connections

0600 9741

0600 9740

0600 9760

Compact flue gas probe 300 mm

Compact flue gas probe 180 mm

Modular flue gas probe 300 mm

0600 9764

0554 9764

0554 1203

0632 3330

0632 3331

0554 1208

0638 0330

0632 1260

0600 9787

Flexible flue gas probe

Flexible probe shaft modular 300 mm

Hose connection set for separate gas pressure measurement

Gas leak probe

Ambient CO probe

Differential temperature set

Fine pressure probe

Dual wall clearance probe for O2 air input measurement

Combustion air probe with cone 190 mm

0632 1240Ambient CO2 probe (connection line 0430 0143)

0600 9797

0604 0194

Combustion air probe with cone 60 mm

Very fast reaction surface probe

0600 9760Modular flue gas probe 180 mm

Sonda temperatury spalania, głębokość zanurzeniowa 60 mm 0600 9797

Accessories
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320

9

Order no.Probes and connections

0600 9741

0600 9740

0600 9760

Compact flue gas probe 300 mm

Compact flue gas probe 180 mm

Modular flue gas probe 300 mm

0600 9764

0554 9764

0554 1203

0632 3330

0632 3331

0554 1208

0638 0330

0632 1260

0600 9787

Flexible flue gas probe

Flexible probe shaft modular 300 mm

Hose connection set for separate gas pressure measurement

Gas leak probe

Ambient CO probe

Differential temperature set

Fine pressure probe

Dual wall clearance probe for O2 air input measurement

Combustion air probe with cone 190 mm

0632 1240Ambient CO2 probe (connection line 0430 0143)

0600 9797

0604 0194

Combustion air probe with cone 60 mm

Very fast reaction surface probe

0600 9760Modular flue gas probe 180 mm

Szybko reagująca sonda temperatury powierzchni 0604 0194*
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testo 320

Accessories and measuring instruments.
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320

Order no.

Order no.Measuring instrument with options 

Measuring instrument accessories

Other probes

0632 3200

0515 0046

0600 9761

0554 3385

0600 9762

0554 0040

0600 9763

0520 0003

testo 320 flue gas analyzer, incl. O2-/CO cell H2-compensation, 
incl. calibration protocol; colour graphic display

Option H2-compensated CO cell

Option COlow sensor

Option Bluetooth

testo 320 spare rechargeable battery

Modular flue gas probe incl. cone for fixing; thermocouple NiCr-Ni; hose 2.2 m; 
dirt filter; length 300 mm; Ø 8 mm; Tmax. 500 °C; TÜV-tested

Spare dirt filter, modular probe

Modular flue gas probe incl. cone for fixing; thermocouple NiCr-Ni; hose 2.2 m; 
dirt filter; length 180 mm; Ø 6 mm; Tmax. 500 °C

Spare dirt filter, compact probe

Modular flue gas probe incl. cone for fixing; thermocouple NiCr-Ni; hose 2.2 m; 
dirt filter; length 300 mm; Ø 6 mm; Tmax. 500 °C

ISO calibration certificate

0516 3331testo 320 system case high

0554 0553Testo Bluetooth printer

0554 3332

0554 1105

easyheat PC analysis software

USB mains unit incl. cable

0516 3334testo 320 system case flat

0554 0549Spare thermal paper for printer (6 rolls), measuring data documentation 
can be read for up to 10 years

0554 0568Testo IRDA printer

0554 0307Soot pump

Order no.

Pompa sadzy 0554 0307
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testo 320

Accessories and measuring instruments.
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320

Order no.

Order no.Measuring instrument with options 

Measuring instrument accessories

Other probes

0632 3200

0515 0046

0600 9761

0554 3385

0600 9762

0554 0040

0600 9763

0520 0003

testo 320 flue gas analyzer, incl. O2-/CO cell H2-compensation, 
incl. calibration protocol; colour graphic display

Option H2-compensated CO cell

Option COlow sensor

Option Bluetooth

testo 320 spare rechargeable battery

Modular flue gas probe incl. cone for fixing; thermocouple NiCr-Ni; hose 2.2 m; 
dirt filter; length 300 mm; Ø 8 mm; Tmax. 500 °C; TÜV-tested

Spare dirt filter, modular probe

Modular flue gas probe incl. cone for fixing; thermocouple NiCr-Ni; hose 2.2 m; 
dirt filter; length 180 mm; Ø 6 mm; Tmax. 500 °C

Spare dirt filter, compact probe

Modular flue gas probe incl. cone for fixing; thermocouple NiCr-Ni; hose 2.2 m; 
dirt filter; length 300 mm; Ø 6 mm; Tmax. 500 °C

ISO calibration certificate

0516 3331testo 320 system case high

0554 0553Testo Bluetooth printer

0554 3332

0554 1105

easyheat PC analysis software

USB mains unit incl. cable

0516 3334testo 320 system case flat

0554 0549Spare thermal paper for printer (6 rolls), measuring data documentation 
can be read for up to 10 years

0554 0568Testo IRDA printer

0554 0307Soot pump

Order no.

Drukarka IRDATesto 0554 0549

Zapasowy papier termiczny do drukarki (6 rolek),  
dokumentacja pomiarowa zachowuje czytelność do 10 lat

0554 0568
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testo 320

Accessories and measuring instruments.
Available in retail or online at www.testo.com/320

Order no.

Order no.Measuring instrument with options 

Measuring instrument accessories

Other probes

0632 3200

0515 0046

0600 9761

0554 3385

0600 9762

0554 0040

0600 9763

0520 0003

testo 320 flue gas analyzer, incl. O2-/CO cell H2-compensation, 
incl. calibration protocol; colour graphic display

Option H2-compensated CO cell

Option COlow sensor

Option Bluetooth

testo 320 spare rechargeable battery

Modular flue gas probe incl. cone for fixing; thermocouple NiCr-Ni; hose 2.2 m; 
dirt filter; length 300 mm; Ø 8 mm; Tmax. 500 °C; TÜV-tested

Spare dirt filter, modular probe

Modular flue gas probe incl. cone for fixing; thermocouple NiCr-Ni; hose 2.2 m; 
dirt filter; length 180 mm; Ø 6 mm; Tmax. 500 °C

Spare dirt filter, compact probe

Modular flue gas probe incl. cone for fixing; thermocouple NiCr-Ni; hose 2.2 m; 
dirt filter; length 300 mm; Ø 6 mm; Tmax. 500 °C

ISO calibration certificate

0516 3331testo 320 system case high

0554 0553Testo Bluetooth printer

0554 3332

0554 1105

easyheat PC analysis software

USB mains unit incl. cable

0516 3334testo 320 system case flat

0554 0549Spare thermal paper for printer (6 rolls), measuring data documentation 
can be read for up to 10 years

0554 0568Testo IRDA printer

0554 0307Soot pump

Order no.

Ładowarka USB z przewodem 0554 1105

Walizka serwisowa - standard 0516 3334

Walizka serwisowa - 2 poziomowa 0516 3331

*wymagany przewód połączeniowy 0430 0143 (1,5m) / 0430 0145 (5m)

testo 320

The efficient testo 320 thus allows many measurements on heating systems, not only because of its numerous measurement menus, but also because
of its probe concept. The probes available for the testo 320 replace many a measuring instrument which you otherwise would need to have addition-
ally to hand. The innovative coupling makes exchanging the probes quick and efficient: Just one bayonet connection for all probes, that means only
one line, and with only one attachment, all gas paths are connected to the instrument.

Are you looking for a multi-function instrument for efficient

flue gas analysis? Which confidently solves every task on a

heating system? And is still convenient to use? The new

testo 320 fulfils all of these requirements, because that is

exactly what it was developed for. The testo 320 has a high-

resolution colour display which presents the measurement

results graphically. It provides simple, self-explanatory

measurement menus. The testo 320 is very robust, er-

gonomic, and at the same time aesthetically designed. Its

professional appearance emphasizes your competence. En-

gineering from Testo “Made in Germany”. With the flue gas

analyzer testo 320, you do not simply purchase a tool, you

invest in your success.

Just a few “clicks” away from a heating system diag-

nosis.

The new testo 320 is a high-quality measuring instrument

for efficient flue gas analysis. Its wide measuring range

makes it a reliable partner for eliminating malfunctions and

emergencies, monitoring legal limit values or for daily rou-

tine work servicing heating systems. The numerous meas-

urement menus of the testo 320 are clearly structured.

Standarized menu procedures, which are stored in the in-

strument specifically for your country, simplify operation –

depending on which  standards you are dealing with. This

user-friendly feature is made truly convenient by the high-

resolution display. It allows a detailed presentation of the

measurement procedures, is easily legible even under the

worst conditions, and forms the basis for a graphical flue

gas analysis – making your work on a heating system con-

siderably easier.  

The testo 320 has two measurement cells for O2 and CO, as

well as a temperature sensor integrated into the flue gas

probe, for the direct measurement of temperature, O2 and

CO. From these data, the instrument calculates all relevant

flue gas measurement parameters such as CO2 value, de-

gree of effectivity and flue gas loss. Direct draught or pres-

sure measurements are additionally possible. Using the fine

pressure probe, the flue draught or gas pressure values can

optionally be measured parallel to the flue gas measure-

ment. 

Also available: Sensors for CO measurement with H2 com-

pensation and COlow measurement. Using the respective

probe, the CO2 content and the CO content in the surround-

ings can be measured.

Efficient measurement with only 
one instrument.
The testo 320 is your reliable partner for efficient flue gas analysis.
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Akcesoria i przyrządy pomiarowe
Sprawdź także na www.testo.com.pl

Urządzenia pomiarowe w różnych opcjach wyposażenia Nr kat.

Analizator spalin testo 320 basic z czujnikiem O2/CO bez kompensacji H2,  
z protokołem kalibracyjnym i kolorowym wyświetlaczem graficznym, akumulatorem Li-ion w standardzie

0632 3200

Akcesoria do urządzeń pomiarowych Nr kat.

Zapasowy akumulator wielokrotnego ładowania 0515 0046

Zapasowy filtr przeciwpyłowy do sondy modułowej 0554 3385

Zapasowy filtr przeciwpyłowy do sondy kompaktowej 0554 0040

Certyfikat kalibracji ISO - spaliny 0520 0003

Inne sondy Nr kat.

Modułowa sonda do pomiaru spalin ze stożkiem do zamocowania, termopara NiCR-Ni, przewód elastyczny 2,2 m, filtr przeciwpyłowy; 
długość 300 mm, Ø 8 mm; Tmaks. 500 °C; testowany przez TÜV

0600 9761

Modułowa sonda do pomiaru spalin ze stożkiem do zamocowania, termopara NiCR-Ni, przewód elastyczny 2,2 m, filtr przeciwpyłowy; 
długość 180 mm, Ø 6 mm; Tmaks. 500 °C

0600 9762

Modułowa sonda do pomiaru spalin ze stożkiem do zamocowania, termopara NiCR-Ni, przewód elastyczny 2,2 m, filtr 
przeciwpyłowy; długość 300 mm, Ø 6 mm; Tmaks. 500 °C

0600 9763

Akcesoria do sond modułowych Nr kat.

Rurka sondy modułowej; 180 mm; Ø 8 mm; Tmaks. 500 °C 0554 9760

Rurka sondy modułowej; 180 mm; Ø 6 mm; Tmaks. 500 °C 0554 9762

Rurka sondy modułowej; 300 mm; Ø 8 mm; Tmaks. 500 °C 0554 9761

Rurka sondy, długość 335 mm, stożek; Ø 8 mm; Tmaks. 1000 °C 0554 8764

Rurka sondy, długość 700 mm, stożek; Ø 8 mm; Tmaks. 1000 °C 0554 8765

Rurka sondy elastycznej; długość 330 mm; Ø 10 mm; Tmaks. 180 °C 0554 9764

Rurka sondy wielootworowej; długość 300 mm; Ø 8 mm; do obliczania średniej wartości tlenku węgla 0554 5762

Rurka sondy wielootworowej; długość 180 mm; Ø 8 mm; do obliczania średniej wartości tlenku węgla 0554 5763

Przedłużenie węża, dł. 2,8 m 0554 1202

Ogranicznik sondy Ø 8 mm; stal; z obejmą sprężynową i uchwytem; Tmaks. 500 °C. 0554 3330

Ogranicznik sondy Ø 6 mm; stal; z obejmą sprężynową i uchwytem; Tmaks. 500 °C 0554 3329

Sondy temperatury spalania Nr kat.

Sonda temperatury spalania, głębokość zanurzenia 300 mm 0600 9791

Sonda temperatury spalania, głębokość zanurzenia 190 mm 0600 9787

Sonda temperatury spalania, głębokość zanurzenia 60 mm 0600 9797

Pozostałe sondy do pomiaru temperatur Nr kat.

Mini sonda temperatury otoczenia 0600 3692

Czujnik gazowy Nr kat.

Zapasowa cela O2 0393 0005

Zapasowa cela CO (bez kompensacji H2) 0393 0053

Sensor type Infrared

Sensor type Type K (NiCr-Ni)

Sensor type Testo humid. sensor, cap.

testo 835

Technical data

General technical data

Oper. temp. -20 to +50 °C

Storage temp. -30 to +50 °C

Material/Housing ABS + PC

Battery type 3 batteries Type AA (or USB operating with PC-Software)

Battery life 25 h (typical 25°C without laser and backlight)
10 h (typical 25°C without backlight)

Dimensions 193 x 166 x 63 mm

Weight 514 g

testo 835-T1 testo 835-T2 testo 835-H1

Meas. range

Accuracy
±1 digit

Resolution

-30 to +600 °C

Optics 50:1 (regarding the distance of 2.0 m to measuring object typically) + opening diameter of the sensor (24 mm)

Meas. spot marking 4 point laser

Spectral range 8 to 14 μm

±2,5 °C (-30,0 to -20,1 °C )
±1,5 °C (-20,0 to -0,1 °C )
±1,0 °C  (+0,0 to +99,9 °C )
±1% of mv (remaining range )

0,1 °C

-10 to +1500 °C

±2,0 °C or ±1% of mv

0,1 °C (-10,0 to +999,9 °C )
1 °C (+1000,0 to +1500,0 °C )

-30 to +600 °C

±2,5 °C (-30,0 to -20,1 °C )
±1,5 °C (-20,0 to -0,1 °C )
±1,0 °C  (+0,0 to +99,9 °C )
±1% of mv (remaining range )

0,1 °C

Meas. range

Accuracy
±1 digit

Resolution

-50 to +600 °C -50 to +1000 °C -50 to +600 °C

±(-0.5 °C +0.5% of mv)

0.1 °C

Meas. range

Accuracy
±1 digit

Resolution

–

–

–

0 to 100 %RH

±2 %RH
±0.5 °C

0.1 °C
0.1 %RH
0.1 °Ctd

We measure it.

Display Dot matrix

Auto-Off (disabled for
continuous
measurement and
USB connection)

Backlight: 30 s
Instrument: 120 s

Standards EN 61326-1:2006

Emissivity 0.10 to 1.00 (steps 0.01)

Emissivity table 20 values storable

Laser spot On / off

Memory 200 values storable

Alarm (upper/lower
limit)

IR temperature, TC temperature

Alarm signal audible, optical

Warranty 2 years
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testo 320

The efficient testo 320 thus allows many measurements on heating systems, not only because of its numerous measurement menus, but also because
of its probe concept. The probes available for the testo 320 replace many a measuring instrument which you otherwise would need to have addition-
ally to hand. The innovative coupling makes exchanging the probes quick and efficient: Just one bayonet connection for all probes, that means only
one line, and with only one attachment, all gas paths are connected to the instrument.

Are you looking for a multi-function instrument for efficient

flue gas analysis? Which confidently solves every task on a

heating system? And is still convenient to use? The new

testo 320 fulfils all of these requirements, because that is

exactly what it was developed for. The testo 320 has a high-

resolution colour display which presents the measurement

results graphically. It provides simple, self-explanatory

measurement menus. The testo 320 is very robust, er-

gonomic, and at the same time aesthetically designed. Its

professional appearance emphasizes your competence. En-

gineering from Testo “Made in Germany”. With the flue gas

analyzer testo 320, you do not simply purchase a tool, you

invest in your success.

Just a few “clicks” away from a heating system diag-

nosis.

The new testo 320 is a high-quality measuring instrument

for efficient flue gas analysis. Its wide measuring range

makes it a reliable partner for eliminating malfunctions and

emergencies, monitoring legal limit values or for daily rou-

tine work servicing heating systems. The numerous meas-

urement menus of the testo 320 are clearly structured.

Standarized menu procedures, which are stored in the in-

strument specifically for your country, simplify operation –

depending on which  standards you are dealing with. This

user-friendly feature is made truly convenient by the high-

resolution display. It allows a detailed presentation of the

measurement procedures, is easily legible even under the

worst conditions, and forms the basis for a graphical flue

gas analysis – making your work on a heating system con-

siderably easier.  

The testo 320 has two measurement cells for O2 and CO, as

well as a temperature sensor integrated into the flue gas

probe, for the direct measurement of temperature, O2 and

CO. From these data, the instrument calculates all relevant

flue gas measurement parameters such as CO2 value, de-

gree of effectivity and flue gas loss. Direct draught or pres-

sure measurements are additionally possible. Using the fine

pressure probe, the flue draught or gas pressure values can

optionally be measured parallel to the flue gas measure-

ment. 

Also available: Sensors for CO measurement with H2 com-

pensation and COlow measurement. Using the respective

probe, the CO2 content and the CO content in the surround-

ings can be measured.

Efficient measurement with only 
one instrument.
The testo 320 is your reliable partner for efficient flue gas analysis.
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Dane techniczne

Zakres pomiarowy Dokładność ±1 cyfra Rozdzielczość Czas 
regulacji t90

Temperatura -40 do 1200 °C Dokładność: ±0,5°C (0 do 100°C)
Dokładność: ±0,5%,mierzonej wart. w pozostałym zakresie

0,1 °C (-40 do +999,9°C)
1 °C (od 1000°C)

Pomiar ciągu -9,99 hPa do  
40,00 hPa

± 0,02 hPa lub 
± 5% mierzonej wartości (w zakresie -0,50 do +0,60 hPa)
± 0,03 hPa (0,61 do 3,00 hPa)
± 1,5% mierzonej wartości (w zakresie 3,01 do 40,00 hPa)

0,01 hPa

Pomiar ciśnienia 0 do 300 hPa ±0,5 hPa (0,0 do 50 hPa)
± 1 % mierzonej wartości (w zakresie 50,1 do 100,0 hPa)
± 1,5 % mierzonej wartości (w zakresie 100,1 do 300,0 hPa)

0,1 hPa

Pomiar O2 0 do 21 %obj. ± 0,2 %obj. 0,1 %obj. < 20 sekund

Pomiar CO
(bez kompensacji H2)

0 do 4000 ppm ± 20 ppm (0 do 400 ppm)
± 5% mierzonej wartości (401 do 2000 ppm) 
± 10% mierzonej wartości (2001 do 4000 ppm)

1 ppm < 60 sekund

Sprawność 0 do 120% 0,1 %

Strata kominowa 0 do 99,9 % 0,1 %

CO2 
(kalkulacja z O2)

0 do CO2 maks ± 0,2 %obj. 0,1 %

Pomiar CO 
w otoczeniu 
(z sondą spalinową)

0 do 500 ppm ± 20 ppm (0 do 400 ppm)
± 5 % mierzonej wartości (401...500 ppm)

1 ppm

Ogólne dane techniczne

Temp. przechowywania -20 do +50 °C

Temp. pracy  -5 do +45 °C

Zasilanie: Akumulator: 3,7 V / 2400 mAh
Zasilanie sieciowe: 6 V/1,2 A

Pamięć 20 protokołów pomiarowych

Ekran Kolorowy wyświetlacz graficzny o rozdzielczości 
240 x 320 pikseli

Waga 573 g

Wymiary dł. 240 x szer. 85 x wys. 65 mm

Gwarancja urządzenia/sondy/sensory gazowe: 24 miesiące
Akumulator: 12 miesięcy

Testo Sp. z o. o.
ul. Wiejska 2 

05-802 Pruszków
Tel.: +48 22 292 76 80 do 83

+48 22 863 74 01/22 
Fax: +48 22 863 74 15

E-Mail: testo@testo.com.pl

www.testo.com.pl
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Sensor type Infrared

Sensor type Type K (NiCr-Ni)

Sensor type Testo humid. sensor, cap.

testo 835

Technical data

General technical data

Oper. temp. -20 to +50 °C

Storage temp. -30 to +50 °C

Material/Housing ABS + PC

Battery type 3 batteries Type AA (or USB operating with PC-Software)

Battery life 25 h (typical 25°C without laser and backlight)
10 h (typical 25°C without backlight)

Dimensions 193 x 166 x 63 mm

Weight 514 g

testo 835-T1 testo 835-T2 testo 835-H1

Meas. range

Accuracy
±1 digit

Resolution

-30 to +600 °C

Optics 50:1 (regarding the distance of 2.0 m to measuring object typically) + opening diameter of the sensor (24 mm)

Meas. spot marking 4 point laser

Spectral range 8 to 14 μm

±2,5 °C (-30,0 to -20,1 °C )
±1,5 °C (-20,0 to -0,1 °C )
±1,0 °C  (+0,0 to +99,9 °C )
±1% of mv (remaining range )

0,1 °C

-10 to +1500 °C

±2,0 °C or ±1% of mv

0,1 °C (-10,0 to +999,9 °C )
1 °C (+1000,0 to +1500,0 °C )

-30 to +600 °C

±2,5 °C (-30,0 to -20,1 °C )
±1,5 °C (-20,0 to -0,1 °C )
±1,0 °C  (+0,0 to +99,9 °C )
±1% of mv (remaining range )

0,1 °C

Meas. range

Accuracy
±1 digit

Resolution

-50 to +600 °C -50 to +1000 °C -50 to +600 °C

±(-0.5 °C +0.5% of mv)

0.1 °C

Meas. range

Accuracy
±1 digit

Resolution

–

–

–

0 to 100 %RH

±2 %RH
±0.5 °C

0.1 °C
0.1 %RH
0.1 °Ctd

We measure it.

Display Dot matrix

Auto-Off (disabled for
continuous
measurement and
USB connection)

Backlight: 30 s
Instrument: 120 s

Standards EN 61326-1:2006

Emissivity 0.10 to 1.00 (steps 0.01)

Emissivity table 20 values storable

Laser spot On / off

Memory 200 values storable

Alarm (upper/lower
limit)

IR temperature, TC temperature

Alarm signal audible, optical

Warranty 2 years
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testo 320

The efficient testo 320 thus allows many measurements on heating systems, not only because of its numerous measurement menus, but also because
of its probe concept. The probes available for the testo 320 replace many a measuring instrument which you otherwise would need to have addition-
ally to hand. The innovative coupling makes exchanging the probes quick and efficient: Just one bayonet connection for all probes, that means only
one line, and with only one attachment, all gas paths are connected to the instrument.

Are you looking for a multi-function instrument for efficient

flue gas analysis? Which confidently solves every task on a

heating system? And is still convenient to use? The new

testo 320 fulfils all of these requirements, because that is

exactly what it was developed for. The testo 320 has a high-

resolution colour display which presents the measurement

results graphically. It provides simple, self-explanatory

measurement menus. The testo 320 is very robust, er-

gonomic, and at the same time aesthetically designed. Its

professional appearance emphasizes your competence. En-

gineering from Testo “Made in Germany”. With the flue gas

analyzer testo 320, you do not simply purchase a tool, you

invest in your success.

Just a few “clicks” away from a heating system diag-

nosis.

The new testo 320 is a high-quality measuring instrument

for efficient flue gas analysis. Its wide measuring range

makes it a reliable partner for eliminating malfunctions and

emergencies, monitoring legal limit values or for daily rou-

tine work servicing heating systems. The numerous meas-

urement menus of the testo 320 are clearly structured.

Standarized menu procedures, which are stored in the in-

strument specifically for your country, simplify operation –

depending on which  standards you are dealing with. This

user-friendly feature is made truly convenient by the high-

resolution display. It allows a detailed presentation of the

measurement procedures, is easily legible even under the

worst conditions, and forms the basis for a graphical flue

gas analysis – making your work on a heating system con-

siderably easier.  

The testo 320 has two measurement cells for O2 and CO, as

well as a temperature sensor integrated into the flue gas

probe, for the direct measurement of temperature, O2 and

CO. From these data, the instrument calculates all relevant

flue gas measurement parameters such as CO2 value, de-

gree of effectivity and flue gas loss. Direct draught or pres-

sure measurements are additionally possible. Using the fine

pressure probe, the flue draught or gas pressure values can

optionally be measured parallel to the flue gas measure-

ment. 

Also available: Sensors for CO measurement with H2 com-

pensation and COlow measurement. Using the respective

probe, the CO2 content and the CO content in the surround-

ings can be measured.

Efficient measurement with only 
one instrument.
The testo 320 is your reliable partner for efficient flue gas analysis.

2


